
No 氏名 所属 資格記録

1 118 アブラハム 光オシナチ (1) 関西大 10.28

2 331 増山 煌冨 (1) 関西学院大 10.36

3 449 石川 智基 (2) 立命館大 10.38

4 494 金原 優也 (1) 立命館大 10.47

5 179 板垣 弘海 (2) 京都産業大 10.52

6 1517 藤本 健吾 (1) 関西福祉大 10.55

7 173 リード 来優 (2) 京都産業大 10.56

8 498 近藤 謙心 (1) 立命館大 10.56

9 214 中島 虎太郎 (1) 京都産業大 10.57

10 2440 武市 優哉 (1) 大阪体育大 10.60

11 339 颯波 壮一 (1) 関西学院大 10.60

12 1511 國友 勇旗 (1) 関西福祉大 10.60

13 463 岩男 昇空 (2) 立命館大 10.61

14 858 末武 勇樹 (1) 同志社大 10.62

15 1742 岡田 晴希 (1) 甲南大 10.62

16 477 山内 翔馬 (2) 立命館大 10.66

17 932 折橋 巧也 (2) 京都大 10.68

18 175 徳廣 匡祇 (2) 京都産業大 10.68

19 80 堀 泰将 (2) 関西大 10.68

20 2573 田中 玲央 (1) 関西大 10.69

21 1684 濵田 碧海 (1) 京都教育大 10.69

22 93 諸岡 俊亮 (2) 関西大 10.70

23 113 和田 純弥 (2) 関西大 10.71

24 1092 松村 泰知 (2) 神戸大 10.72

25 2685 尾﨑 瑛多 (1) 近畿大 10.72
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26 1261 中西 拓海 (1) 摂南大 10.73

27 1744 上手 颯太 (1) 甲南大 10.73

28 1298 大西 勧也 (2) 天理大 10.75

29 1689 本西 悠真 (1) 東大阪大 10.75

30 723 松宮 武蔵 (2) 大阪体育大 10.76

31 172 魚谷 未徠 (2) 京都産業大 10.76

32 2182 田中 啓翔 (1) びわスポ大 10.76

33 930 浦田 峻太朗 (2) 京都大 10.77

34 747 谷埜 太郎 (2) 大阪体育大 10.78

35 2569 藤原 悠宇 (1) 関西大 10.78

36 209 村島 優太 (1) 京都産業大 10.78

37 1578 奥 洪志郎 (1) 大阪国際大 10.78

38 1232 佐藤 吏 (2) 摂南大 10.79

39 1361 中川 敬貴 (2) 龍谷大 10.80

40 1635 小川 昂太朗 (2) 大阪公立大 10.80

41 2543 小倉 凜隼 (1) 龍谷大 10.80

42 1743 上手 晴登 (1) 甲南大 10.80

43 2346 古川 柊斗 (1) 摂南大 10.80



No 氏名 所属 資格記録

1 1198 坂井 汰久 (3) 摂南大 10.39

2 1357 山田 瞬 (2) 龍谷大 10.40

3 152 郷 颯冴 (3) 京都産業大 10.40

4 411 今井 颯太 (3) 立命館大 10.43

5 16 中瀬 駿介 (4) 関西大 10.46

6 494 金原 優也 (1) 立命館大 10.47

7 1002 大田 琉聖 (3) 近畿大 10.50

8 1523 北澤 太晟 (4) 大阪国際大 10.50

9 1492 上田 大翔 (3) 関西福祉大 10.52

10 872 髙田 雄平 (M1) 京都大 10.52

11 805 谷本 琳 (3) 同志社大 10.55

12 386 橋本 翔太 (4) 立命館大 10.55

13 498 近藤 謙心 (1) 立命館大 10.56

14 1711 中尾 恭吾 (3) 甲南大 10.56

15 959 藤原 篤弥 (3) 大阪教育大 10.56

16 127 川口 大輝 (4) 京都産業大 10.56

17 878 山田 慎之助 (5) 京都大 10.57

18 601 藤澤 龍吾 (4) びわスポ大 10.58

19 983 新山 優弥 (4) 近畿大 10.58

20 880 石原 一真 (4) 京都大 10.59

21 2440 武市 優哉 (1) 大阪体育大 10.60

22 421 金近 東悟 (3) 立命館大 10.64

23 49 東 陸翔 (3) 関西大 10.64

24 2186 出雲 滉己 (4) 滋賀大 10.64

25 75 冨田 啓斗 (2) 関西大 10.66

26 39 川又 碧仁 (3) 関西大 10.67

27 997 大川 祥太 (4) 近畿大 10.67
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28 175 徳廣 匡祇 (2) 京都産業大 10.68

29 1011 小島 耀雅 (3) 近畿大 10.68

30 423 柴田 怜人 (3) 立命館大 10.68



No 氏名 所属 資格記録

1 449 石川 智基 (2) 立命館大 20.98

2 173 リード 来優 (2) 京都産業大 20.98

3 331 増山 煌冨 (1) 関西学院大 21.30

4 179 板垣 弘海 (2) 京都産業大 21.32

5 1831 竹之内 順也 (2) 大阪産業大 21.32

6 591 八田 優希 (2) びわスポ大 21.34

7 214 中島 虎太郎 (1) 京都産業大 21.36

8 494 金原 優也 (1) 立命館大 21.40

9 1375 秦野 暁人 (1) 龍谷大 21.44

10 477 山内 翔馬 (2) 立命館大 21.46

11 75 冨田 啓斗 (2) 関西大 21.48

12 837 川口 航生 (2) 同志社大 21.49

13 74 谷野 佑成 (2) 関西大 21.52

14 1032 松本 悠佑 (1) 近畿大 21.53

15 209 村島 優太 (1) 京都産業大 21.57

16 339 颯波 壮一 (1) 関西学院大 21.61

17 1232 佐藤 吏 (2) 摂南大 21.62

18 174 山本 啓人 (2) 京都産業大 21.62

19 212 林 良祐 (1) 京都産業大 21.65

20 858 末武 勇樹 (1) 同志社大 21.66

21 1517 藤本 健吾 (1) 関西福祉大 21.70

22 172 魚谷 未徠 (2) 京都産業大 21.72

23 1027 本多 邦之 (2) 近畿大 21.72

24 2440 武市 優哉 (1) 大阪体育大 21.72

25 80 堀 泰将 (2) 関西大 21.78

26 2448 吉本 龍誠 (1) 大阪体育大 21.79

27 1832 木村 悠誠 (2) 大阪産業大 21.80
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28 747 谷埜 太郎 (2) 大阪体育大 21.81

29 1024 古田 智也 (2) 近畿大 21.83

30 628 柳田 晴哉 (1) びわスポ大 21.84

31 1034 永安 正弥 (2) 近畿大 21.85

32 555 鈴木 累生 (2) びわスポ大 21.85

33 1261 中西 拓海 (1) 摂南大 21.85



No 氏名 所属 資格記録

1 1198 坂井 汰久 (3) 摂南大 20.86

2 1003 南本 陸斗 (3) 近畿大 20.91

3 872 髙田 雄平 (M1) 京都大 20.95

4 1007 ⾧葭 遥斗 (3) 近畿大 20.97

5 1011 小島 耀雅 (3) 近畿大 20.98

6 1058 増田 圭紀 (4) 神戸大 20.99

7 1334 石田 大河 (3) 龍谷大 21.02

8 386 橋本 翔太 (4) 立命館大 21.04

9 943 内藤 源一郎 (M2) 大阪教育大 21.13

10 680 春名 友貴 (M1) 大阪体育大 21.15

11 1208 出原 悠羽 (3) 摂南大 21.27

12 601 藤澤 龍吾 (4) びわスポ大 21.30

13 964 古阪 優樹 (3) 大阪教育大 21.30

14 1691 吉里 憧大 (4) 和歌山大 21.32

15 16 中瀬 駿介 (4) 関西大 21.33

16 406 村田 真一朗 (3) 立命館大 21.39

17 1002 大田 琉聖 (3) 近畿大 21.39

18 959 藤原 篤弥 (3) 大阪教育大 21.40

19 983 新山 優弥 (4) 近畿大 21.43

20 1156 田畑 慧太 (3) 大阪大 21.43

21 151 松本 太良 (3) 京都産業大 21.43

22 1487 柴崎 優 (4) 関西福祉大 21.45

23 949 島田 拓実 (M1) 大阪教育大 21.47

24 997 大川 祥太 (4) 近畿大 21.47

25 1492 上田 大翔 (3) 関西福祉大 21.47
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